Dell Kit 65W 4.5mm Barrel AC Adapter (UK) BAC-ADPT65W
Model No: DELL-BAC-ADPT65W
Price:
Rs. 5,999
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Power Adapter - External
Model: 65W 4.5mm Barrel AC Adapter (UK)
Input: AC 100~240V
Output: Power Capacity 65W, Out Put :19.5V 3.34A , Max 65W
Interface: Barrel 4.5mm
Colors: Black
Other Information: Power Cable 2 m
Warranty: 1 Year Limited Warranty
Date: 2024-12-02 18:26